General Description
The MAX4464/MAX4470/MAX4471/MAX4472/MAX4474
family of micropower op amps operate from a single
+1.8V to +5.5V supply and draw only 750nA of supply
current. The MAX4470 family feature ground-sensing
inputs and Rail-to-Rail® output. The ultra-low supply
current, low-operating voltage, and rail-to-rail output
capabilities make these operational amplifiers ideal for

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART
TEMP.
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4464EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 ABT
MAX4464EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPI
MAX4470EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 ABS
MAX4470EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPH
MAX4471EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAEK
MAX4471ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4472EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4472ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO —
MAX4474EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAEL
MAX4474EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4474ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
Battery-Powered
Systems
Portable Instrumentation
Pagers and Cellphones
Micropower
Thermostats
Electrometer Amplifiers
Solar-Powered Systems
Remote Sensor Active
Badges
pH Meters
查询MAX4464供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M